3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Roost Coin

Young Peezy AKA Pepe
A1l Street Bets
Toshi

BASE

Brett

DEGEN

The Doge NFT

BASED USA

toby

BASE
0x1f0b42d97a3710f496c8eeb43h59af5c7baflfo4

0.001740350496625870 ETH &
4.55 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.005292435717763382 ETH&
13.86 USD

105,610 im

1.199999999999999956 PEEZY
4.200000000000000178 BETS

1,752,393 Claim: toshi-thecat.com/?claim
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
354,291 Claim: brettbased.com

15,255 m

283.015530477234960927 DOG
1.000000000000000000 USA

295,774,647.000000000000000000 toby
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x1f0b42d97a3710f496c8ee643b59af5c7baf1f04

Token
BasedSummer
Base Day One
Bridge to Base
50,000 WST

BIG IN JAPAN

# Date & time

1 2023-08-04
13:39:07

# Date & time

1 2024-06-14
01:18:07

2 2024-05-26
01:09:39

3 2024-05-25
02:20:35

Balance

1 GBBSD

1 $BASEDAYONE

1 BRIDGETOBASE
NFT Voucher

BIG IN JAPAN

Transaction Id

0x20739a52f6d3e0531633

2e0ca801f38ceblbbbsS4la

f9f13add8c26936c2b44hbd

Transaction Id

0x7434119e1084705d80f3

ad9230353cb12faf555e87f

09545e9e8d3fbafeb2f3d0

0x3914d77190322252e766

85ebe77d3f%ela4cb404d2

67fdeSa2albe08faf7a484

Ox20cbad56eec7f2f44a0c

e70e2bd2086acl0ab2cc83

CSh4eb5573a4269f47eb9f8

Amount

+ 0.0017403504966258
70 ETH®
35.21 USD

Amount

+ 4.,2000000000000001
78 BETS

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla

im
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20739a52f6d3e05316332e0ca801f38ce616bb541af9f13add8c26936c2b44bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20739a52f6d3e05316332e0ca801f38ce616bb541af9f13add8c26936c2b44bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20739a52f6d3e05316332e0ca801f38ce616bb541af9f13add8c26936c2b44bd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7434119e1084705d80f3ad930353cb12faf555e87f09545e9e8d3fbafeb2f3d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7434119e1084705d80f3ad930353cb12faf555e87f09545e9e8d3fbafeb2f3d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7434119e1084705d80f3ad930353cb12faf555e87f09545e9e8d3fbafeb2f3d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3914d77f90322252e76685ebe77d3f9e1a4c6404d267fde5a2a0be08faf7a484
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3914d77f90322252e76685ebe77d3f9e1a4c6404d267fde5a2a0be08faf7a484
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3914d77f90322252e76685ebe77d3f9e1a4c6404d267fde5a2a0be08faf7a484
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20cbad56eec7f2f44a0ce70e2bd2086ac10ab2cc83c5b4e5573a4269f47eb9f8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20cbad56eec7f2f44a0ce70e2bd2086ac10ab2cc83c5b4e5573a4269f47eb9f8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20cbad56eec7f2f44a0ce70e2bd2086ac10ab2cc83c5b4e5573a4269f47eb9f8

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-05-05
02:34:31

2024-05-04
23:12:41

2024-04-27
02:25:49

2024-04-25
01:50:55

2024-04-22
00:27:17

2024-04-14
00:49:49

2024-04-09
13:33:17

2024-04-04
02:22:15

2024-03-28
12:29:43

Transaction Id

Oxcl6604de0e386e9e753a

15eb76037e35h3e3540127

86f1d535b7a36ec838538fF

0x1alb50f07bd460eeb7bl

9e7f5613e6a791b4d14a21

0486e687944ea8c3435f36

0x19cd4983c420873e7973

70a8c7588d42f1508ae725

af8d4e99t294e9f0ah3970

0x051641006d14610a5d4b

6687de42799f7ccfcodo4a’

383248c9e10744dd4c7402

0x707380d288c8282e6301

165caadB@e3dbbé6calbf52c8

2991ca76e26ececte921a4

0xc59c7c626e3195b32c36

b2025b%9a65b69e804625bb

984443a1469a76b92c468f

Oxacdb4a463cfeclch323c

aaa4fed391ddf1d62858be3l

t3474a0f6a97bf36e8524c

0x7e61e980808552c81982

Offalibd092b9d7eB7cele

30977aeece4dd3F8849F0

0x38d842bf2h24bcf?1d8a

chfb7852c948c7e50c2e8¢c

8840c1d9977015923a26eb

Amount

+ 15,255 m

1.1999999999999999
56 PEEZY

+

+ 105,610 im

+ 20,000,000,000

se.com

+ 494,611 m

+ 1,200 ork.com

+ 250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

+ 354,291 Claim:
brettbhased.com

+ 1,752,393 Claim:
toshi-thecat.com/?
claim
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc16604de0e386e9e753a15eb76037e35b3e354012786f1d535b7a36ec838538f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc16604de0e386e9e753a15eb76037e35b3e354012786f1d535b7a36ec838538f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc16604de0e386e9e753a15eb76037e35b3e354012786f1d535b7a36ec838538f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1a1b50f07bd460eeb7b19e7f5613e6a791b4d14a215486e687944ea8c3435f36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1a1b50f07bd460eeb7b19e7f5613e6a791b4d14a215486e687944ea8c3435f36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1a1b50f07bd460eeb7b19e7f5613e6a791b4d14a215486e687944ea8c3435f36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19cd4983c420873e797370a8c7588d42f1508ae725af8d4e99f294e9f0ab3970
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19cd4983c420873e797370a8c7588d42f1508ae725af8d4e99f294e9f0ab3970
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x19cd4983c420873e797370a8c7588d42f1508ae725af8d4e99f294e9f0ab3970
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x051641006d14610a5d4b6687de42799f7ccfc5d047383248c9e10744dd4c7402
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x051641006d14610a5d4b6687de42799f7ccfc5d047383248c9e10744dd4c7402
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x051641006d14610a5d4b6687de42799f7ccfc5d047383248c9e10744dd4c7402
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x707380d288c8282e6301165caad0e3db6ca0bf52c82991ca76e26ececfe921a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x707380d288c8282e6301165caad0e3db6ca0bf52c82991ca76e26ececfe921a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x707380d288c8282e6301165caad0e3db6ca0bf52c82991ca76e26ececfe921a4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc59c7c626e3195b32c36b2025b9a65b69e804625bb984443a1469a76b92c468f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc59c7c626e3195b32c36b2025b9a65b69e804625bb984443a1469a76b92c468f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc59c7c626e3195b32c36b2025b9a65b69e804625bb984443a1469a76b92c468f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacd64a463cfec1cb323caaa4fe391ddf1d62858be3f3474a0f6a97bf36e8524c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacd64a463cfec1cb323caaa4fe391ddf1d62858be3f3474a0f6a97bf36e8524c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacd64a463cfec1cb323caaa4fe391ddf1d62858be3f3474a0f6a97bf36e8524c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e61e980808552c819820ffa13bd092b9d7e07ce1e30977aeece4d0d3f8849f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e61e980808552c819820ffa13bd092b9d7e07ce1e30977aeece4d0d3f8849f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7e61e980808552c819820ffa13bd092b9d7e07ce1e30977aeece4d0d3f8849f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38d842bf2b24bcf91d8acbfb7852c948c7e50c2e8c8840c1d9977015923a26eb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38d842bf2b24bcf91d8acbfb7852c948c7e50c2e8c8840c1d9977015923a26eb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x38d842bf2b24bcf91d8acbfb7852c948c7e50c2e8c8840c1d9977015923a26eb
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14

15

Date & time

2024-03-24
06:25:15

2024-03-23
02:01:59

2024-02-08
19:25:29

Date & time

2024-05-24
15:34:35

2023-08-10
11:26:37

2023-08-04
13:57:57

Date & time

2024-06-04
14:47:39

Transaction Id

Oxf04595beb685de40aebff

c8e1e4938384d45a4f 80

8e67c286e781adbeB1f662

Oxf01d36656216edafh393

8b87fa85235h3a75804e37

641d9ee558eal1640f3b679

Oxaa7719d84066c8a7688d

ed7964bf20d91113176Fe5

e70bd0ab69b6006ad9237fc

Transaction Id

Oxb179f58d579a39951184

e751ecc3023e70dd654016

£77c91b1b3cf9bc5e28c2c

0x9442d7b973674e7e479b

3da8a042408994572eal’b

e6celd4e5859564c073317

Oxf64c5h72641571fcf8f3

ba5e854c5f8e%ab0bdelbb

d0934cc8f4918a665097d7

Transaction Id

Ox9bcébc776448747277e91

t4a21257d00741109400ae2

eedeff5d6f70blbad36ct?

Amount

+ 295,774,647.000000
000000000000 toby

+ 537,463 Claim on:
bloo-foster.com/?c
laim

+ 283.01553047723496
0927 DOG

Amount

+ 1 GBBSD

+ 1 $BASEDAYONE

+ 1 BRIDGETOBASE

Amount

+ 1 BIG IN JAPAN
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf04595be685de40aebffc8e1e4938384d45a4fff808e67c286e781adbe01f662
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf04595be685de40aebffc8e1e4938384d45a4fff808e67c286e781adbe01f662
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf04595be685de40aebffc8e1e4938384d45a4fff808e67c286e781adbe01f662
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf01d36656216edafb3938b87fa85235b3a75804e37641d9ee558ea1640f3b679
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf01d36656216edafb3938b87fa85235b3a75804e37641d9ee558ea1640f3b679
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf01d36656216edafb3938b87fa85235b3a75804e37641d9ee558ea1640f3b679
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaa7719d84066c8a7688ded7964bf20d91113176fe5e70bd0a69b6006ad9237fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaa7719d84066c8a7688ded7964bf20d91113176fe5e70bd0a69b6006ad9237fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaa7719d84066c8a7688ded7964bf20d91113176fe5e70bd0a69b6006ad9237fc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb179f58d579a39951184e751ecc3023e70dd654016f77c91b1b3cf9bc5e28c2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb179f58d579a39951184e751ecc3023e70dd654016f77c91b1b3cf9bc5e28c2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb179f58d579a39951184e751ecc3023e70dd654016f77c91b1b3cf9bc5e28c2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9442d7b973674e7e479b3da8a042408994572ea17be6ce1d4e5859564c073317
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9442d7b973674e7e479b3da8a042408994572ea17be6ce1d4e5859564c073317
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9442d7b973674e7e479b3da8a042408994572ea17be6ce1d4e5859564c073317
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf64c5b72641571fcf8f3ba5e854c5f8e9ab0bde1bbd0934cc8f49f8a665097d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf64c5b72641571fcf8f3ba5e854c5f8e9ab0bde1bbd0934cc8f49f8a665097d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf64c5b72641571fcf8f3ba5e854c5f8e9ab0bde1bbd0934cc8f49f8a665097d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bc6c776448747277e91f4a1257d00741109400ae2ee3eff5d6f70b1ba036cf7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bc6c776448747277e91f4a1257d00741109400ae2ee3eff5d6f70b1ba036cf7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bc6c776448747277e91f4a1257d00741109400ae2ee3eff5d6f70b1ba036cf7

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

2 2023-10-02 Ox7bc5cc48h34022290a25 + 1 NFT Voucher v
12:17:01 fa28046d79f9c8fdd96521
9dfaab60310913375699bf

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7bc5cc48b34022290a25fa28046d79f9c8fdd965219dfaa660310913375699bf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7bc5cc48b34022290a25fa28046d79f9c8fdd965219dfaa660310913375699bf
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7bc5cc48b34022290a25fa28046d79f9c8fdd965219dfaa660310913375699bf

